Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, October 5, 2024

Standard
Di stance: 168 yds SCT: 68 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
20007 V 10751-04 M cah D. Ml cahey NT
Di stance: 168 yds SCT: 68 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
20015 25965-02 Sul ly K. HIlI 85. 86
20005 33627-01 Zeta D. Burke 93. 97
20003 29025-01 Tavi H. Hodsdon 73.54
4 16006 V 10848-08 Cussler D. Ham yn 64. 63
3 16030 V 18590-05 Jett C. Petersen 43. 37
1Q 16024 Vv 28071-01 Annie J. Weld 56. 44
16019 V 26617-01 Henry R Dalto Absent
2Q 16009 V 01577-06 Gal en M Huber 57. 26
Di stance: 168 yds SCT: 68 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
Q 16018 22275-03 Sunmit D. MacEwan 60. 98
16026 24152- 02 Vebster B. Bentl ey 53. 90
16014 24366-03 Pi per J. Shaw 43. 22
2Q 16012 20633-03 Ri dgy J. Ml cahey 44.76
1Q 12019 V 14270-04 MKenzie B. Moore 43. 41
3Q 12014 V 10848-07 Brayleigh D. Hamyn 70. 41
4Q 12001 V 15905-06 Cricket A. W obel 71.16
Di stance: 168 yds SCT: 78 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 12032 15905- 09 Luci A. W obel 77.66
2 12020 28366- 01 Bentl ey E. R chardson 69. 31
Di stance: 168 yds SCT: 78 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 8010 28326-04 Charlotte M Robinson 65. 48
D stance: 168 yds SCT: 68 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 24001 24348- 02 Spark S. WI cox 41.78
Sat urday, Cctober 5, 2024 -1-

Sar ah Car son
Oh Mj Total

24 inch Judge:
TFlts Bar Of

0 0 0 0 0

20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
17 0 2 1 0 32
25 1 2 0 2 70
5 0 1 1 1 30
0 0 1 1 0 10
0 0 1 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 5

16 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 1 0 5
0 0 0 1 1 20
0 0 1 0 2 35
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 2
3 0 0 0 0 3

12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 1 0 1 20
0 0 2 1 2 45

Sar ah Car son
Oh WMj Total

8 i nch Judge:
TFIts Bar Of

0 0 0 0 0 0

Sar ah Car son
Oh Mj Total

24 inch Judge:
TFIts Bar Of

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Di stance: 168 yds SCT: 68 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
2Q 20012 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato 53. 95 0 0 0 0 0 0
20002 25370- 03 Mbss A. McCabe NT 0 0 0 0 0
3 16001 V 18590-03 Mnaddi e B. Petersen 66. 64 0 1 0 0 1 20
1Q 16013 V 24348-01 Annie S. Wl cox 53. 32 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 168 yds SCT: 68 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
2Q 16023 07529-07 Storm K. Capl an 49. 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 12011 V 09817-04 Akira J. Decato 49. 69 0 1 0 0 0 5
1Q 12008 V 28554-01 Sriracha S. Bodwel | 36. 34 0 0 0 0 0 0
3Q 12018 V 24927-01 Indie J. Pattison 49. 64 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 168 yds SCT: 78 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 12029 04287- 02 Bl aze L. Devereaux 43.50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 168 yds SCT: 78 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 4004 V  28326-02 Pips M Robi nson 56. 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 168 yds SCT:. 73 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1 16016 T 30179-01 Lacey J. Perkins 63. 83 0 0 3 0 0 15
Di stance: 168 yds SCT:. 83 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
1Q 12013 T 18262-02 Kl eo K. Allcroft 46. 39 0 0 0 0 0 0
12027 T 08447-06 Ashl ey R Dane NT 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 168 yds SCT. 83 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1 8012 T  08442-08 Kato H. Cunni ngham 78. 39 0 0 1 1 0 10
Sat urday, Cctober 5, 2024 -2-
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Di stance: 168 yds SCT:. 73 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 16017 T 08447-05 Obi R Dane 45.50 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 16034 T 19302-02 Coda C. Shelnmerdin 67.59 0 0 0 0 0 0

D stance: 168 yds SCT:. 83 secs Level C Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 8011 T 20633-02 Ilvy J. Mil cahey  49.28 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 168 yds SCT. 83 secs Level C Enthusi ast (8) 4 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 4005 T 27193-01 G zno R. M Avoy 53.72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 168 yds SCT:. 83 secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 12015 S 25965-01 Brody Ko Hill 48. 02 0 0 0 0 0 0
D stance: 168 yds SCT. 83 secs Level 5 Specialist (12) 4 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 4002 S 28366-03 Buster S. Richardson 56. 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, October 5, 2024

Standard
Di stance: 134 yds SCT: 60 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Sarah
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh
1 20016 26123- 02 Konan J. Farrington 50.54 0 0 1 0
2 20013 16463- 04 Yoda V. Conpagna 58. 68 0 1 3 0
16032 V 04713-04 Biscuit L. Garwacki Absent
Di stance: 134 yds SCT: 60 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Sarah
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh
16008 29025-02 Tilly H. Hodsdon NT 0 0 0 0
1Q 16004 30167-01 Picnic R Aube 31.23 0 1 0 0
2Q 16028 19582-03 Geylin L. Lee 62.53 2 0 1 0
Di stance: 134 yds SCT: 65 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Sarah
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh
1Q 12028 34068-01 Rio K. Ford 54.79 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 134 yds SCT: 65 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 i nch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh
8016 35407-01 Koda T. Crane NT 0 0 0 0
1Q 8001 35406- 01 Bal oo A. Crane 52.22 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 134 yds SCT. 70 secs Level 3 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh
8003 T  14270-07 Skye B. More NT 0 0 0 0
Sat urday, Cctober 5, 2024 -4-

Car son
Maj Tot al

1 20

0 20
Car son
Maj Tot al

0

0 5

0 7
Car son
Maj Tot al

0 0

Sar ah Car son

Maj Tot al
0
0 0

Sar ah Car son

Maj Tot al

0
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Standard

Di stance: 130 yds SCT: 65 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFI ts

20004 19761-03 Ci an J. Parker NT 0
Di stance: 130 yds SCT: 65 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFI ts

16011 28366- 02 Mercy E. Ri chardson NT 0
1 16007 25544-02 Kiera S. Schwartz 74.01 9
Di stance: 130 yds SCT: 70 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFI ts

12024 14258- 04 Dai sy J. Dennis NT 0
1Q 12023 35975- 01 Nova E. Groover 40. 20 0
Di stance: 130 yds SCT: 70 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 i nch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 4003 V  14735-02 Merry P. Hawki ns 70. 33 0
Sat urday, Cctober 5, 2024 - 5-

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Car son

Maj Tot al
0

Car son

Maj Tot al
0

1 34
Car son

Maj Tot al
0

0 0

Sar ah Car son
Oh Mj Total

1 20
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Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, October 5, 2024

Standard

Di stance: 126 yds SCT: 63 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran 20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
20014 16219- 06 Watt M Fow e Absent

1Q 20010 14270- 09 Rayn B. Moore 42.13 0 1 0 0 0 5
20001 22403- 03 G nger J. Farrington NT 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 126 yds SCT: 63 secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
16035 10848-10 Hetty D. Haml yn NT 0 0 0 0 0

1Q 16033 30167-03 Runbly R Aube 27.94 0 0 0 0 0 0
16021 16249- 06 Corwyn N. Ireland NT 0 0 0 0 0

3 16015 03027- 03 Cobber K. Davis 58. 81 0 0 2 0 0 10

2Q 16005 19302- 03 Encore C. Shelnmerdin 67.61 4 0 1 0 0 9

Di stance: 126 yds SCT: 68 secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
12002 34068-03 Rylie K. Ford NT 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 126 yds SCT: 68 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
8005 23013- 03 Eevee M  Buhl NT 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 126 yds SCT. 73 secs Level 1 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
8007 T  14623-04 HA D. Weel er NT 0 0 0 0 0

Sat urday, Cctober 5, 2024 - 6-
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Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, October 5, 2024

Snooker
SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
2Q 20017 25370- 04 Ryze A. McCabe 50. 00 145 1+3
20014 16219-06 Watt M Fow e NT
1Q 20010 14270- 09 Rayn B. Moore 35.05 1+3 1+3
20008 21039-02 Matrix C. Ant hony Absent

SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 16033 30167-03 Runbly Aube 30. 35 145 1+3
3 16021 16249- 06 Corwyn I rel and 60. 49 1+5 1+3

R
N
16015 03027- 03 Cobber K. Davis NT
2 16007 25544-02 Kiera S. Schwartz 49. 17 1+7 1+5

SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
12002 34068-03 Rylie K. Ford NT
SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 8005 23013- 03 Eevee M  Buhl 36. 20 1+2 1+3
SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 24 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 20006 V 25884-02 Decl an L. Wal ker 16. 69 1+2 1+0
SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1 20013 16463- 04 Yoda V. Conpagna 19. 20 1+7 1+5

SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Vet eran 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
3 12028 34068-01 Ri o K. Ford 45. 98 1+3 1+3
2Q 12024 14258- 04 Dai sy J. Dennis 40. 00 1+3 1+3
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1Q 12023 35975- 01 Nova E. Groover 36. 25 1+3 1+3
SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Vet eran 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 4003 V  14735-02 Merry P. Hawki ns 59. 87 145 1+3
SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 8007 T 14623-04 Ed D. \Wheel er 64.71 1+5 1+7
SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 8012 T  08442-08 Kato H. Cunni ngham 35. 41 1+3 1+3
SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
12030 S 33632-01 Andromache J. Tibbetts NT
12004 S 33632-02 Hector J. Tibbetts NT
SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Speciali st (16) 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

8008 S 16219-02 Pi per M Fow e Absent
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Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, October 5, 2024

Snooker
SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
2Q 20016 26123- 02 Konan J. Farrington 39.87 1+5 1+3
1Q 20009 03538- 05 Tayo L. Spagnesi 29. 88 1+3 1+5
16032 V 04713-04 Biscuit L. Garwacki NT
3Q 16003 V 04713-05 Chitlin L. Garwacki 54,18 1+2 1+5

SCT: 50 secs Level

3 Regul ar/ Vet er an

16 i nch Judge:

Sar ah Car son

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 16028 19582-03 Greylin L. Lee 18. 09 1+3 1+5
2 16011 28366- 02 Mercy E. R chardson 36.79 1+3 1+2

16008 29025-02 Tilly H. Hodsdon NT

SCT: 55 secs Level

3 Regul ar/ Vet er an

12 inch Judge:

Sar ah Car son

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
12017 15905- 07 Van A. W obel NT
1 8009 V 10823- 08 KaDee D. Cassista 64. 68 1+3 1+5

SCT: 55 secs Level

3 Regul ar/ Vet er an

8 i nch Judge:

Sar ah Car son

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
8016 35407- 01 Koda T. Crane NT
1Q 8001 35406- 01 Bal oo A. Crane 59. 24 1+5 1+3

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Pl ace Armband CPE ID Cal

20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

Q 20005 33627-01 Zeta D. Burke 56. 23 1+5 1+3
20004 19761- 03 Ci an J. Parker NT
20003 29025- 01 Tavi H. Hodsdon 34.93 1+2 1+3
2Q 16010 V 28554-02 Zane S. Bodwel | 40. 43 1+5 1+3
16006 V 10848-08 Cussl er D. Ham yn 46. 36 1+3 1+3
1Q 16030 V 18590-05 Jett C. Petersen 29.14 1+5 1+3
4Q 16025 V 25884-01 Si bi L. V&l ker 50. 00 1+2 1+3
3Q 16024 vV 28071-01 Annie J. wld 41.54 1+2 1+3
16019 V 26617-01 Henry R Dalto Absent
16009 V 01577-06 Gl en M Huber NT
Sat urday, Cctober 5, 2024 - 9-
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SCT: 50 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

2Q
3Q

1Q
4Q

SCT: 55 secs Level

16027
16018
16026
16014
16012
16002
12011
12008
12019
12006
12014

< <K<K KL

16463-03
22275-03
24152-02
24366-03
20633-03
11347-08
09817-04
28554-01
14270- 04
26123-01
10848-07

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q

SCT: 55 secs Level

12020

28366- 01

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

2Q
1Q
4

3Q

SCT: 50 secs Level

8010
8014
8004
4004 V

28326- 04
03014-04
07529-08
28326-02

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

2Q
1Q

SCT: 50 secs Level

24001

24348-02

Cal |

Tor que
Sunmi t
Webst er
Pi per

Ri dgy
Ruf f
Akira
Sriracha
McKenzi e
Tucker
Br ayl ei gh

Cal |

Bent | ey

Cal |
Charlotte
Ri ddl e

W sp

Pi ps

Cal |

Spar k

20007 V 10751-04 M cah

Pl ace Arnband

2Q

1Q
4Q
3Q

SCT: 50 secs Level

3

20012
20002
20015
16013 V
16001 V

CPE ID

09817-05
25370-03
25965-02
24348-01
18590- 03

Cal |

Aspen
Moss
Sully
Anni e
Maddi e

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Cal
16023 07529-07 Storm
Cctober 5, 2024

Sat ur day,

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

D.
D.
B
J.
J.
M
J.
S.
B.
J.
D.

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

16 i nch Judge:

Conpagna
Mac Ewan
Bent | ey
Shaw

Mul cahey
Bettler
Decat o
Bodwel |
Mbor e

Farrington

Ham yn

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

Absent
54,13
37.06
28. 26
30.31
NT

42. 86
38. 66
35.20
52. 25
25. 94

Ti me

E. Ri chardson 45. 83

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

M

L
K
M

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

S.
D.

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

J.
A
K
S
B

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

K

8 i nch Judge:

Robi nson
Hamer
Capl an
Robi nson

24 inch Judge:

W | cox
Mul cahey

20 inch Judge:

Decat o
McCabe
Hill

W | cox
Pet er sen

16 i nch Judge:

Capl an

-10-

Ti me

47. 97
37. 46
50. 86
49. 63

Ti me

29. 64
45. 22

Ti me

44. 38
39. 87
42. 45
36. 55
47.00

Ti me

24.03

RC1

1+5
1+2
1+5
1+5

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC1

1+2

RC1

1+5
1+3
1+5
1+5

RC1

1+2
1+5

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+3
1+2
1+5

RC1

1+5

Sar ah Car son

RC2

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

1+7
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3

Sar ah Car son

RC2

1+3

Sar ah Car son

RC2

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

Sar ah Car son

RC2

1+3
1+3

Sar ah Car son

RC2

1+3
1+2
1+3
1+3
1+3

Sar ah Car son

RC2

1+3

1+7
1+5
1+3
1+3

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

1+5

1+3
1+5
1+3
1+3

1+5
1+3

1+3
1+3
1+5
1+5
1+3

1+0

20
27
27
27

27

27
20

27
27

27

27
27

27
14
27
27
27

Scor e

38
40
41
41

46
18
41
34
19

Scor e

33

Scor e

41
41
19
41

Scor e

40
41

Scor e
41
27
41

40
41

Scor e
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2Q 12018 V 24927-01 Indie J. Pattison 50. 00 1+5 1+2
1Q 12010 vV 25370-01 Maverick A. MCabe 44. 20 1+5 1+3

SCT: 55 secs Level C Regul ar/ Vet eran 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
12029 04287-02 Bl aze L. Devereaux NT
1Q 8002 V 15905-04 Bell a A. W obel 47.79 1+5 1+3

SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

16031 T 11347-09 Maserati M Bettler NT
SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 16016 T 30179-01 Lacey J. Perkins 41. 47 1+5 1+3

SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
3Q 12027 T 08447-06 Ashley R Dane 37.40 1+5 1+3

12022 T 16792-06 Keeva P. Couni han 52. 47 1+5 1+3
4Q 12013 T 18262-02 Kl eo K. Allcroft 37.58 1+5 1+3
2Q 12012 T 20259-03 Rae L. dark 37.20 1+5 1+3
1Q 12007 T 11347-07 Kit M Bettler 25. 08 1+5 1+3

SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
2Q0 8013 T 14258- 03 Toby J. Dennis 59. 22 1+5 1+3
1Q 8003 T 14270- 07 Skye B. Moore 60. 80 1+5 1+3

SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 16017 T 08447-05 Obi R Dane 33. 37 145 1+3
SCT: 55 secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1 12025 T 30850-01 Pi per K. Ferguson 35. 40 1+3 1+5

Sat urday, Cctober 5, 2024 -11-

1+3
1+3

1+3

1+3

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

1+3
1+3

1+3
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41
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41
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SCT: 55 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

4005 T  27193-01 G zno

SCT: 55 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 12015 S 25965-01 Brody

SCT: 55 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 4002 S 28366-03 Buster

Sat ur day, Oct ober

C Ent husi ast
Cal |

5 Speci ali st
Cal |

5 Speci ali st
Cal |

5, 2024

(8) 4 inch Judge
Name Handl er

R MAvoy

(20) 12 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

(12) 4 i nch Judge:
Name Handl er

S. Richardson 43.16

-12-

Sar ah Car son

Sar ah Car son

Sar ah Car son

1+5

1+5
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Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Colors

Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 42 secs Level 3 Regul ar/Veteran 20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
2 20016 26123- 02 Konan J. Farrington 22.36 0 1 1 0 0 10
1Q 20004 19761-03 Ci an J. Parker 29. 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 16032 V 04713-04 Biscuit L. Garwacki 54.52 12 0 1 0 0 17
4 16003 V 04713-05 Chitlin L. Garwacki 56. 98 14 0 1 0 1 34

Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 42 secs Level 3 Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 16008 29025-02 Tilly H. Hodsdon 22.22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 47 secs Level 3 Regul ar/Veteran 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 12017 15905- 07 Van A. W obel 35.74 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 12028 34068-01 Rio K. Ford 38. 88 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 47 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
2Q 8016 35407-01 Koda T. Crane 41. 86 0 0 0 0 0 0
1Q 8001 35406- 01 Bal oo A. Crane 30.04 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 37 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran 20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
3Q 20015 25965-02 Sul ly K. HIlI 23.84 0 0 0 0 0 0

20005 33627-01 Zeta D. Burke NT 0 0 0 0 0
Q 20003 29025-01 Tavi H. Hodsdon 37.02 0 0 0 0 0 0
1Q 16030 V 18590-05 Jett C. Petersen 17.72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16024 v 28071-01 Annie J. Weld 29.71 0 0 0 0 0 0
16019 V 26617-01 Henry R Dalto Absent
2Q 16010 V 28554-02 Zane S. Bodwel | 21.04 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16009 V 01577-06 Gal en M Huber 28.01 0 0 0 0 0 0
4Q 16006 V 10848-08 Cussler D. Ham yn 27.98 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 37 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

16027 16463- 03 Tor que D. Conpagna  Absent
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16018 22275-03 Sunmit D. MacEwan 29. 38

2Q 16026 24152- 02 VWebster B. Bentl ey 22. 03
4Q 16014 24366-03 Pi per J. Shaw 26. 48
3Q 16012 20633-03 Ri dgy J. Ml cahey 22.48
16011 28366- 02 Mercy E. Ri chardson Absent
16002 11347- 08 Ruff M Bettler 16.72

1Q 12019 V 14270-04 MKenzie B. Moore 20.73
Q 12006 V 26123-01 Tucker J. Farrington 35.37

SCT: 42 secs Level
Cal |

Di stance: 91 yds
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er Ti me

1Q 12020 28366- 01 Bentl ey E. R chardson 35.53
Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 8010 28326-04 Charlotte M Robinson 48. 08
4004 V  28326-02 Pips M Robi nson Absent
Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 37 secs Level C Regul ar/Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 24001 24348- 02 Spark S. Wl cox 21. 89
2Q 20007 V 10751-04 M cah D. Ml cahey 23. 93

Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 37 secs Level C Regul ar/Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1Q 20012 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato 27.73
2 20002 25370- 03 Moss A. McCabe 16. 98
Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 37 secs Level C Regul ar/Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
2Q 16023 07529-07 Storm K. Capl an 21.19
3Q 12010 V 25370-01 Maverick A MCabe 30.52
12011 V 09817-04 Akira J. Decato 18. 36
1Q 12008 V 28554-01 Sriracha S. Bodwel | 18. 38
4Q 12018 V 24927-01 Indie J. Pattison 30. 83

Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 42 secs Level C Regul ar/Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 12029 04287-02 Bl aze L. Devereaux 26.91
2Q 8002 V  15905-04 Bella A. W obel 41. 23
Sat urday, Cctober 5, 2024 -14-

0 1 0 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
6 0 0 0 0 6
24 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 5
16 i nch Judge: Sarah Carson
TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
Col ors



Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 47 secs Level 3 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

16031 T 11347-09 Maserati M Bettler NT 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total

1Q 16016 T 30179-01 Lacey J. Perkins 25. 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

D stance: 91 yds SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
3Q 12012 T 20259-03 Rae L. Adark 21.09 0 0 0 0 0 0
1Q 12013 T 18262-02 Kl eo K. Allcroft 16. 71 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 12007 T 11347-07 Kit M Bettler 17.56 0 0 0 0 0 0
4Q 12027 T 08447-06 Ashley R Dane 30. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q 12022 T 16792-06 Keeva P. Couni han  37.02 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
8012 T  08442-08 Kato H. Cunni ngham NT 0 0 0 0 0
1Q 8003 T  14270-07 Skye B. Moore 31. 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 42 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
2Q 16034 T 19302-02 Coda C. Shelnmerdin 41.20 0 0 0 0 0 0
1Q 16017 T 08447-05 Obi R Dane 17.98 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 47 secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total

1Q 12025 T 30850-01 Piper K. Ferguson 37. 86 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 47 secs Level C Enthusi ast (8) 4 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

4005 T 27193-01 G zno R MAvoy Absent
Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 52 secs Level 3 Specialist (20) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

12030 S 33632-01 Andronmache J. Ti bbetts NT 0 0 0 0 0
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Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1 12015 S 25965-01 Brody Ko Hill 24.99 0 1 0 0 0 5
Di stance: 91 yds SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Speciali st (12) 4 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total

1Q 4002 S 28366-03 Buster S. Richardson 31.14 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Di stance: 67 yds

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)

SCT: 40 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran

Saturday, October 5, 2024
Colors

20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
20014 16219-06 Watt M Fow e NT 0 0 0 0 0
1Q 20010 14270- 09 Rayn B. Moore 22.42 0 0 1 0 0 5
20008 21039-02 Matrix C. Ant hony Absent
20001 22403- 03 G nger J. Farrington Absent

Di stance: 67 yds

SCT: 40 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran

16 i nch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 16033 30167-03 Runbly R Aube 13. 62 0 0 0 0 0 0
3Q 16021 16249- 06 Corwyn N. Irel and 45. 67 5 0 1 0 0 10
2Q 16015 03027- 03 Cobber K. Davis 32.82 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 67 yds

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran

12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 12003 04287- 03 Dai sy L. Devereaux 21.93 0 0 0 0 0 0
12002 34068-03 Rylie K. Ford NT 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 67 yds

1Q 8005

Di stance: 67 yds

23013- 03 Eevee

1Q 20006 V 25884-02 Decl an

Di stance: 67 yds

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me

SCT: 35 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me

SCT: 35 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran

8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

M  Buhl 41. 47 0 0 1 0 0 5

24 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

L. Wal ker 15. 33 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 20013 16463- 04 Yoda V. Conpagna  8.19 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 20009 03538- 05 Tayo L. Spagnesi 12.02 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 67 yds

SCT: 35 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran

16 i nch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
2Q 16028 19582-03 Greylin L. Lee 27.53 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1Q 16007 25544-02 Kiera S. Schwartz 24.55
3Q 16005 19302- 03 Encore C. Shelnmerdin 22.53
Di stance: 67 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me

1 12023 35975- 01 Nova E. G oover 14. 29
Di stance: 67 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1Q 4003 V  14735-02 Merry P. Hawki ns 23.51
Di stance: 67 yds SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Enthusi ast (12)

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
8007 T 14623- 04 Ed D. Weel er NT

Di stance: 67 yds SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Specialist (20)

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
12004 S 33632-02 Hector J. Tibbetts Absent

Di stance: 67 yds SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Speciali st (16)

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
8008 S 16219-02 Pi per M Fow e Absent
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0 0 1 0 0 5

Sar ah Car son
Oh Mj Total

12 inch Judge:
TFIts Bar Of

0 1 0 0 0 5

8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total

0 0 0 0 0 0

8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

0 0 0 0 0

Sar ah Car son
Oh WMj Total

12 inch Judge:
TFIts Bar Of

8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
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Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Wildcard

Di stance: 69 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran 20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot

=
=

2 20017 25370-04 Ryze A. McCabe 29. 89 0 122 0 0 10
20014 16219-06 Watt M Fow e NT 0 0 0

1Q 20010 14270- 09 Rayn B. Moore 29. 00 0 112 0 0 0 0 0

C.

J.

o
o

20008 21039-02 Matrix Ant hony Absent
20001 22403- 03 G nger Farrington Absent

D stance: 69 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 16033 30167-03 Runbly R Aube 16. 21 0 112 0 0 0 0 O
2Q 16021 16249- 06 Corwyn N. Irel and 24.02 0 112 0 0 0 0 O

Di stance: 69 yds SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 12003 04287- 03 Dai sy L. Devereaux 35.60 0 112 0 1 0 0 5
12002 34068-03 Rylie K. Ford NT 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 69 yds SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot

8005 23013- 03 Eevee M  Buhl NT 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 69 yds SCT: 35 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 24 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot

1Q 20006 V 25884-02 Decl an L. Wal ker 14. 48 0 112 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 69 yds SCT: 35 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1 16015 03027- 03 Cobber K. Davis 32. 66 0 12 0 1 0 1 20
2 16007 25544-02 Kiera S. Schwartz 34.02 0 12 0 2 0 1 25

Di stance: 69 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot

1Q 12023 35975-01 Nova E. G oover 24. 28 0 112 0 0 0 0 0
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Di stance: 69 yds SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 i nch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar
1Q 4003 V  14735-02 Merry P. Hawki ns 33.87 0 112 0
Di stance: 69 yds SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar
8007 T 14623- 04 Ed D. Weel er NT 0 0
Di stance: 69 yds SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Specialist (16) 8 inch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar
8008 S 16219-02 Pi per M Fow e Absent
1 8006 S 16463- 02 Kor ben V. Conpagna 29. 86 0 12 2
D stance: 69 yds SCT: 45 secs Level 2 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar
12004 S 33632-02 Hector J. Tibbetts Absent
Sat urday, Cctober 5, 2024 - 20-

Sar ah
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Oh WMj Tot
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Sar ah Car son

Oof OGh Mj Tot
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Sar ah Car son
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Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Saturday, October 5, 2024

Wildcard
Di stance: 85 yds SCT: 43 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
20016 26123- 02 Konan J. Farrington Absent
2 20013 16463- 04 Yoda V. Conpagna  40.52 0 122 1 1 0 0 10
1Q 20004 19761-03 G an J. Parker 26. 81 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
3 16032 V 04713-04 Biscuit L. Garwacki 61. 83 18 122 O 0 0 0 18

Di stance: 85 yds SCT: 43 secs Level 3 Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
16011 28366- 02 Mercy E. Ri chardson Absent
16008 29025-02 Tilly H. Hodsdon Absent
1Q 16028 19582-03 Greylin L. Lee 40. 91 0 122 0 0 0 0 O

Di stance: 85 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1 12028 34068-01 Ri o K. Ford 34.54 0 122 0 1 0 1 20
2 8009 V  10823-08 KaDee D. Cassista 42.92 0 122 0 1 0 1 20

Di stance: 85 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
2 8016 35407- 01 Koda T. Crane 61. 66 13 122 O 1 0 1 33
1Q 8001 35406- 01 Bal oo A. Crane 23. 89 0 122 0 0 0 0 O

Di stance: 92 yds SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
20015 25965-02 Sully Ko Hill NT 0 0 0 0 0
20005 33627-01 Zeta D. Burke 51.31 13 0 0 0 0 13
20003 29025-01 Tavi H. Hodsdon Absent

1Q 16030 V 18590-05 Jett C. Petersen 21.03 0 122 0 0 0 0 O

2Q 16024 V 28071-01 Annie J. weld 25.20 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
16019 V 26617-01 Henry R Dalto Absent

3Q 16009 V 01577-06 Gal en M Huber 31. 49 0 122 0 0 0 0 O

4 16006 V 10848-08 Cussler D. Haml yn 45.76 7 122 0 0 0 0 7

Di stance: 92 yds SCT: 38 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot

16027 16463- 03 Tor que D. Conpagna  Absent
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16018 22275-03 Sunmit D. MacEwan 33.71

Q 16026 24152- 02 VWebster B. Bentl ey 31. 36
16014 24366- 03 Pi per J. Shaw NT

4Q 16012 20633-03 Ri dgy J. Ml cahey 21. 60

3Q 16002 11347- 08 Ruff M Bettler 20. 71

2Q 12019 V 14270-04 McKenzie B. Moore 19. 75

1Q 12008 V 28554-01 Sriracha S. Bodwel | 19. 00

12016 V 03538-04 Dojo L. Spagnesi Absent

SCT: 43 secs Level
Cal |

Di stance: 92 yds
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er Ti me

12020 28366- 01 Bentl ey E. Ri chardson Absent
1Q 12017 15905- 07 Van A. W obel 27.95
D stance: 92 yds SCT: 43 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
8010 28326-04 Charlotte M Robinson Absent
1 8004 07529-08 W sp K. Capl an 60. 58
4004 V  28326-02 Pips M Robi nson Absent
D stance: 92 yds SCT: 38 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1Q 24001 24348- 02 Spark S. Wl cox 27.04

20007 V 10751-04 M cah D. Ml cahey NT

Di stance: 92 yds SCT: 38 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
3Q 20012 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato 29. 10
1Q 20002 25370- 03 Moss A. McCabe 23. 96
2Q 16001 V 18590-03 Maddie B. Petersen 28. 65

Di stance: 92 yds SCT: 38 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
2Q 16023 07529-07 Storm K. Capl an 28. 22
3Q 12011 VvV 09817-04 Akira J. Decato 37.31
1Q 12018 V 24927-01 Indie J. Pattison 27. 14

Di stance: 92 yds SCT: 43 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me

2 12029 04287-02 Bl aze L. Devereaux 33.46
Sat urday, Cctober 5, 2024 -22-
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12 inch Judge:

TF WCs Bar

0 122 0

8 i nch Judge:
TF WCs Bar

17 22 0

24 inch Judge:

TF WCs Bar
0 122 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:

TF WCs Bar
0 122 0
0 122 0
0 122 0

16 i nch Judge:

TF WCs Bar
0 122 0
0 122 0
0 122 0

12 inch Judge:

TF WCs Bar

0 122 0

0 0 1 20
0 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
Sarah Carson
Oof OGh Mj Tot

Sar ah Car son

Of Oh Mj Tot

Sar ah Car son

Of Oh Mj Tot

0 0 0O O
0 0 0

Sar ah Car son

Oof OGh Mj Tot
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
Sar ah Car son
Oof OGh Mj Tot
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

0 0 0O O

Sar ah Car son

Of Oh Mj Tot

1 0 0 5
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1Q 8002 V  15905-04 Bella A. W obel 38.74 0 122 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 85 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 3 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh Mj Tot

1 16031 T 11347-09 Maserati M Bettler 24. 02 0 122 0 1 0 0 5

Di stance: 92 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh Mj Tot
2Q 12027 T 08447-06 Ashl ey R. Dane 32.35 0 122 0 0 0 0O O
3Q 12022 T 16792-06 Keeva P. Couni han 45. 28 0 122 0 0 0 0O O
1Q 12013 T 18262-02 Kl eo K. Allcroft 22.03 0 122 0 0 0 0O O

12012 T 20259-03 Rae L. dark Absent
4 12007 T 11347-07 Kit M Bettler 21.57 0 122 0 1 0 0 5
Di stance: 92 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
8012 T  08442-08 Kato H. Cunni ngham Absent
1 8003 T  14270-07 Skye B. More 47. 33 0 112 0 0 0 0O O

Di stance: 92 yds SCT: 43 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1 16017 T 08447-05 Qbi R. Dane 25.61 0 122 0 1 0 1 20

D stance: 92 yds SCT: 48 secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 12025 T 30850-01 Piper K. Ferguson 38. 82 0 122 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 92 yds SCT: 48 secs Level C Enthusi ast (8) 4 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot

4005 T  27193-01 G zno R MAvoy Absent
Di stance: 85 yds SCT: 53 secs Level 3 Specialist (20) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
12030 S 33632-01 Andromache J. Tibbetts Absent

Di stance: 92 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Sarah Carson

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 12015 S 25965-01 Brody K. HIlI 26. 19 0 122 0 0 0 0O O
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Di stance: 92 yds SCT: 48 secs Level 5 Speciali st (12) 4 inch Judge: Sarah Carson
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh Mj Tot

4002 S 28366- 03 Buster S. Richardson Absent
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